Les travaux objet de la demande sont répartis en un (01) lot et deux phases 2024 et 2025 dans l’arrondissement de 
MAKAK     

5-  Coût Prévisionnel 
         Le coût prévisionnel des opérations à l’issue des études préalables est de : 80 000 000 (Quatre-vingt millions de 
francs CFA) pour la phase I et 120 000 000 (Cent-vingt millions de francs CFA) pour la phase II d’un total de 200 000 000 
(Deux-cent millions de francs CFA) 

6-  Participation et origine 
         Le présent Appel d’Offres est ouvert à toutes les Entreprises de Travaux Publics de droit camerounais justifiant d’un

[...]

Le dossier d’Appel d’Offres National Ouvert peut être obtenu à la Mairie de MAKAK    (secrétariat général) dès 

publication du présent Avis, contre présentation d’une quittance de  versement du Receveur Municipal de la commune 
de MAKAK    d’un montant non remboursables de  150 000 (CENT CINQUANTE MILLE) FRANCS CFA. 

11- Remise des offres 
Chaque offre rédigée en français ou en anglais et en sept (07) exemplaires, dont un (01) original et six (06) copies 

marqués comme tels, devra parvenir à la Mairie de MAKAK     au plus tard le 10 Juillet 2024 à 12  heures précises

[...]

The work subject to the request is divided into one (01) lot and two phases 2024 and 2025 in the district of 

MAKAK 

5-  Forecast Cost   
The estimated cost of the operations following the preliminary studies is: 80,000,000 (Eighty million francs) for 

Phase I and 120,000,000 (Hundred and twenty million) for Phase II of a total of 200,000,000 (Two hundred million)   
6-  Participation and origin   
This Call for Tenders is open to all Public Works Companies under Cameroonian law justifying a fleet of 

machines on presentation of certified gray cards or a signed and registered rental contract, technical, financial

[...]

at the City Hall of MAKAK (General Secretariat) upon publication of this notice of invitation to tender. 

10- Acquisition of the Tender Documents  
The Open National Tender File can be obtained at the City Hall of MAKAK (General Secretariat) upon 

publication of this Notice, upon presentation of a receipt of 150 000 (one hundred and fifty thousand frank)  
payment by the Municipal Receiver of the municipality of MAKAK of a non-amount refundable of 

11- Tendering  
Each offer written in French or English and in seven (07) copies, including one (01) original and six (06) copies 

marked as such, must reach the Town Hall of MAKAK no later than 10 July 2024 at 12 noon precise against receipt and